
 
WFDA CLASS 

TERM DATES 2023 - 2024 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
 

Monday 18th September to w/c Monday 16th October (5 weeks) 
 

No class Monday 23rd October (half term) 
 

Monday 30th October – w/c Monday 4th December (6 weeks) 
 

No Classes Monday 11th December 2023 – Monday 1st January 2024 
Due to Christmas Holiday 

 
Spring Term 2024 

 
Monday 8th January to w/c Monday 5th February (5 weeks)   

 
No class Monday 12th February (Half-term)    

 
Monday 19th February to w/c Monday 25th March (6 weeks) 

 
(Closed for Easter Holidays 1st & 8th April) 

 
Summer Term 2024 

 
Monday 15th April to Monday 20th May (5 weeks Monday Classes 

and 6 weeks for classes held on Tuesday, Wednesday or Thursday) 
No class Monday 6th May (Bank Holiday) 

No Classes on Monday 27th May (Half Term) 
 

Monday 3rd June to w/c Monday 8th July (6 weeks) 
 

Parents Evening (to be arranged directly with your Tutor) 
 

Summer Transition Club  
Dates TBC  


